
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Standard 14.79 100%

2 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Carabina - Standard 18.49 79.9892%

3 Fabiano Migueis Pistola - Fogo Central 18.94 78.0887%

4 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Open 20.52 72.076%

5 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Circular 22.57 65.5295%

6 Leandro Costa de moura Carabina - Open 22.96 64.4164%

7 Raian alves da silva Pistola - Fogo Central 25.05 59.0419%

8 Felipe Gomes flor da silva Pistola - Fogo Central 25.56 57.8638%

9 Cristian Domingues Casa Pistola - Fogo Central 26.11 56.645%

10 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Central 26.6 55.6015%

11 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Open 26.84 55.1043%

12 Flávio Anacleto da Cunha Mini Rifle - Standard 27.43 53.9191%

13 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 27.66 53.4707%

14 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Pistola - Fogo Central 29.05 50.9122%

15 Rodrigo Peixoto Carabina - Standard 30.96 47.7713%

16 Matheus de Almeida Gonçalves Pistola - Fogo Central 33.14 44.6288%

17 Cristian Domingues Casa Carabina - Open 34.47 42.9069%

18 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola - Fogo Circular 35.79 41.3244%

19 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Pistola - Open 37.03 39.9406%

20 Mateus de Sousa Ruggiero Mini Rifle - Open 39.01 37.9134%

21 Raian alves da silva Revólver - Fogo Central 40.81 36.2411%

22 Werther Marques Pessoa de Mello Pistola - Fogo Central 41.61 35.5443%

23 Fabio Passidomo Vieira Carabina - Open 41.67 35.4932%

24 Aurélio Moreira Luiz Pistola - Fogo Central 42.53 34.7755%

25 Pedro de Souza Martins Pistola - Fogo Central 43.86 33.7209%

26 Cristian Domingues Casa Carabina - Open 44.02 33.5984%

27 Anderson Soares Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 44.32 33.3709%

28 João Marcello Branco de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 45.35 32.613%

29 João Marcello Branco de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 48.22 30.6719%

30 Luiz Gustavo Merçon O Costa Pistola - Fogo Central 51.05 28.9716%

31 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 52.85 27.9849%

32 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 57.5 25.7217%

33 Carlos Rodrigo da Silva Rigo Pistola - Fogo Central 65.56 22.5595%

34 RICARDO COUTO DAMASCO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 76.19 19.412%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Standard 14.79 100%

2 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Carabina - Standard 18.49 79.9892%

3 Fabiano Migueis Pistola - Fogo Central 18.94 78.0887%

4 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Open 20.52 72.076%

5 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Circular 22.57 65.5295%

6 Leandro Costa de moura Carabina - Open 22.96 64.4164%

7 Raian alves da silva Pistola - Fogo Central 25.05 59.0419%

8 Felipe Gomes flor da silva Pistola - Fogo Central 25.56 57.8638%

9 Cristian Domingues Casa Pistola - Fogo Central 26.11 56.645%

10 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Central 26.6 55.6015%

11 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Open 26.84 55.1043%

12 Flávio Anacleto da Cunha Mini Rifle - Standard 27.43 53.9191%

13 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 27.66 53.4707%

14 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Pistola - Fogo Central 29.05 50.9122%

15 Rodrigo Peixoto Carabina - Standard 30.96 47.7713%

16 Matheus de Almeida Gonçalves Pistola - Fogo Central 33.14 44.6288%

17 Cristian Domingues Casa Carabina - Open 34.47 42.9069%

18 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola - Fogo Circular 35.79 41.3244%

19 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Pistola - Open 37.03 39.9406%

20 Mateus de Sousa Ruggiero Mini Rifle - Open 39.01 37.9134%

21 Raian alves da silva Revólver - Fogo Central 40.81 36.2411%

22 Werther Marques Pessoa de Mello Pistola - Fogo Central 41.61 35.5443%

23 Fabio Passidomo Vieira Carabina - Open 41.67 35.4932%

24 Aurélio Moreira Luiz Pistola - Fogo Central 42.53 34.7755%

25 Pedro de Souza Martins Pistola - Fogo Central 43.86 33.7209%

26 Cristian Domingues Casa Carabina - Open 44.02 33.5984%

27 Anderson Soares Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 44.32 33.3709%

28 João Marcello Branco de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 45.35 32.613%

29 João Marcello Branco de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 48.22 30.6719%

30 Luiz Gustavo Merçon O Costa Pistola - Fogo Central 51.05 28.9716%

31 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 52.85 27.9849%

32 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 57.5 25.7217%

33 Carlos Rodrigo da Silva Rigo Pistola - Fogo Central 65.56 22.5595%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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Sênior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 RICARDO COUTO DAMASCO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 76.19 100%
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Mini Rifle - Standard
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Standard 14.79 100%

2 Flávio Anacleto da Cunha Mini Rifle - Standard 27.43 53.9191%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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Carabina - Standard
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Carabina - Standard 18.49 100%

2 Rodrigo Peixoto Carabina - Standard 30.96 59.7222%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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Pistola - Fogo Central
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Fabiano Migueis Pistola - Fogo Central 18.94 100%

2 Raian alves da silva Pistola - Fogo Central 25.05 75.6088%

3 Felipe Gomes flor da silva Pistola - Fogo Central 25.56 74.1002%

4 Cristian Domingues Casa Pistola - Fogo Central 26.11 72.5393%

5 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Central 26.6 71.203%

6 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Pistola - Fogo Central 29.05 65.1979%

7 Matheus de Almeida Gonçalves Pistola - Fogo Central 33.14 57.1515%

8 Werther Marques Pessoa de Mello Pistola - Fogo Central 41.61 45.5179%

9 Aurélio Moreira Luiz Pistola - Fogo Central 42.53 44.5333%

10 Pedro de Souza Martins Pistola - Fogo Central 43.86 43.1829%

11 Anderson Soares Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 44.32 42.7347%

12 João Marcello Branco de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 45.35 41.7641%

13 João Marcello Branco de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 48.22 39.2783%

14 Luiz Gustavo Merçon O Costa Pistola - Fogo Central 51.05 37.1009%

15 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 52.85 35.8373%

16 Fernando Maurício José Moraes Coelho Pistola - Fogo Central 57.5 32.9391%

17 Carlos Rodrigo da Silva Rigo Pistola - Fogo Central 65.56 28.8896%

18 RICARDO COUTO DAMASCO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 76.19 24.8589%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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Mini Rifle - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Mini Rifle - Open 20.52 100%

2 Raphael Duarte de Farias Mini Rifle - Open 26.84 76.4531%

3 Mateus de Sousa Ruggiero Mini Rifle - Open 39.01 52.6019%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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Pistola - Fogo Circular
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola - Fogo Circular 22.57 100%

2 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola - Fogo Circular 35.79 63.0623%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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Carabina - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Leandro Costa de moura Carabina - Open 22.96 100%

2 Cristian Domingues Casa Carabina - Open 34.47 66.6086%

3 Fabio Passidomo Vieira Carabina - Open 41.67 55.0996%

4 Cristian Domingues Casa Carabina - Open 44.02 52.1581%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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Pistola - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 27.66 100%

2 Marco Antonio Milanez Vieira Pistola - Open 37.03 74.6962%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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Revólver - Fogo Central
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Raian alves da silva Revólver - Fogo Central 40.81 100%

DEFENSE SHOOTING.                       11a etapa - 22 a 30.11 
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